C 3T X DARCHITECTS

P.0. BOX 1136
DETACHED ACCESSORY SECONDARY DWELLING
P (867)873-3266
F  (867)873-3366
E  wayne@guyarchitects.com
1 MCMAHON COURT, YELLOWKNIFE, NT X1A 0B6 o
J I ARCHITECTURE “INTERIORS ‘ENGINEERING
Item 2020 National Building Code of Canada Matrix NBCC Reference
Project Description: [0 New O Part3 | B Pato
1 DETACHED ACCESSORY SECONDARY DWELLING WITH TWO BEDROOMS . Addition
[J Alteration
[ change of Use
2 Major Occupancy(s) Group C : Residential Occupancy A-1.4.1.2.
3 Building Area (m?) Existing: 214 sq.m New: 77.11 sq.m Total: 291.11 sq.m
4 Gross Area (m?) Existing: 214 sq.m New: 77.11 sq.m Total: 291.11 sq.m i
5 Number of Storeys Above Grade: 1 Below Grade: 0
6 Height of Building (m) Existing: 5.5 m New: Guy Architects Ltd.
7 | Number of Streets/Access Routes [ 1Street [] 2Streets [] 3 Streets 9.10.2.1. FERMIT.No. 011
. . hﬂ}_ldnmulmwsn‘ﬂmmmh ;
8 Building Classification Group C : Residential Occupancy 9.10.2.1. “The Architects Actof the Northwost Terrories
Sprinkler System Proposed [0 Entire Building
NFPA 13 Basement Onl
9 O . ) Y le102.1.
[0  In Lieu of Roof Rating | J'
Bl Not Required NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
10 | Standpipe Required [ Yes B No 3.2.5.8.(1)
11 | Fire Alarm Required [0 Yes B N 9.10.18.2.
12 | Water Service/Supply Adequate O Yes B No 3.25.7.(1)
13 | High Building [0 Yes H No 3.2.6.1 3D VIEW
14 | Construction Combustible Allowed: B Yes O No 32250
Proposed: [0 Combustible [0 Noncombustivle [l Both |~
15 Mezzanine(s) Area (m?) Existing: N/A Proposed: N/A
Mezzanine(s) (m?) <10% Enclosed: N/A <40% Open: N/A ARCHITECTURAL SHEET LIST MECHANICAL SHEET LIST
Occupant Load [0 m2person [l Design of Building
16 | Building 4 People 3.1.17.1.(1) Sheet Number |Sheet Name Sheet Number |Sheet Name PROJECT
A000 COVER & CODE MATRIX M100 SITE PLAN DETACHED
i A100 SITE PLAN M101 CRAWLSPACE PLAN PLBG/HEATING
17 Travel Distance (m) 30m 9.9.8.2. ACCESSORY
18 | Washroom: Number of Fixtures Unisex: As per design 3.7.2.2. A101 FLOOR PLAN M102 MAIN FLOOR PLAN PLUMBING DWV
- - A102 REFLECTED CEILING PLAN M103 MAIN FLOOR PLAN PLUMBING SECONDARY
19 | Barrier Free Design L] Yes B nNo 95.2.1. A103 __ |ROOF PLAN M104 _ |MAIN FLOOR PLAN HEATING
20 | Conceal Space (Floor/Ceiling Used as a Plenum) L] Yes B N A1.4.1.2. A104 |PARTIAL PLANS & INTERIOR M105 _ |MAIN FLOOR PLAN VENTILATION DWELLING
21 | Crawlspace Considered to be a Basement O Yes B No 9.10.8.9. ELEVATIONS M106 EXISTING BUILDING 1 MCMAHON COURT, YELLOWKNIFE,
22 Hazardous Substances [0 Yes B N A201 BUILDING ELEVATIONS NT X1A 086
23 Additi | Fire S G R ired A202 BUILDING ELEVATIONS No.| DATE ISSUED FOR
fional Fire Separations Require A300 BUILDING SECTIONS 1 | 03/09/2025 |BUILDING PERMIT
9.10.10.3. A301 BUILDING SECTION ELECTRICAL SHEET LIST
A400 WALL SECTIONS
Assemblies FRR Listing Design No. or Description A500 SECTION DETAILS Sheet Number |Sheet Name
Floors: N/A A501 STAIR PLAN & DETAILS E100 GENERAL SPECIFICATION & INSTRUCTIONS
Roof: N/A Table 9.10.8.1 A600 INTERIOR ELEVATIONS E200 LEGEND
o 10.8.1. A700  |TYP.DOOR & WINDOW DETAIL E300  |FLOOR PLAN LIGHTING LAYOUT
24 Required Fire Resistance Mezzanine: N/A A800 SCHEDULES E301 FLOOR PLAN POWER & RECEPTACLES LAYOUT PD/MM/YYYY]
Rating (FRR) Supporting Members FRR Listing Design No. or Description E400 PANEL SCHEDULE & LIGHTING SCHEDULE DRAWING
Beams: N/A
Columns: N/A Table 9.10.8.1.
STRUCTURAL SHEET LIST
Other: N/A COVER & CODE
25 | Spatial Separation - Construction of Exterior Walls 9.10.15.5.4 Sheet Number |Sheet Name MATRIX
Wall Area of EBF L.D. L/H or Permitted |Proposed % FRR Listed Noncombustible Required S100 GENERAL NOTES GENERAL NOTES:
(m?) (m) HIL Max % of of (Hours) | Design or . . ST01 FOUNDATION PLAN 1. ALL WORK SHALL BE DONE TO 2020 NATIONAL BUILDING
Ratio | Unproteced | Unprotected Descrip, | Construction | Cladding S102 FIRST FLOOR PLAN CODE OF CANADA (NBC).
Openings Openings 2. DIMENSIONS ARE NOT ADJUSTABLE WITHOUT WRITTEN
$103 WALL FRAMING PLAN APPROVAL BY THE ARCHITECT. ANY DISCREPANCIES
S104 ROOF PLAN SHOULD BE BROUGHT TO THE ARCHITECT'S ATTENTION DO NOT SCALE FOR DIMENSIONS
North 38.62 123 m N/A 7 00 N/A N/A No No S105 SECTION PRIOR TO COMMENCING WORK. DIMENSIONS SHOWN
ARE NOT TO BE SCALED. DESIGN DRAWN
South 39.76 2.25m N/A 1 9.00 N/A N/A No No S106 FUNDATION SECTION 3. CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY ALL EXISTING DIMENSIONS RWG AM
East 24.31 219 m N/A 12 4.71 N/A N/A No No PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. CONFIRM ROUGH OPENINGS
West 2270 208 m N/A 12 6.75 N/A N/A No No FOR DOORS AND WINDOWS PRIOR TO ORDERING. PROJECT
4. CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE POSITIVE DRAINAGE AWAY 25073
FROM THE BUILDINGS — Aooo
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LOT WIDTH (MIN.) 15 17.5
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WALL ASSEMBLIES
3177 2722 2720 3322

W1 - EXTERIOR STUD WALL (R30 ARCHITECTURE INTERIORS ENGINEERING
- SIDING 1-13mm VERTICAL CORRUGATED METAL SIDING
SIDING 2 - 22mm CORRUGATED VERTICAL METAL SIDING,

3735

7000 OFS

3265

REFER ELEVATIONS FOR LOCATION)
19x89mm HORIZONTAL STRAPPING @ 400 mm oc
50mm THICK XPS INSULATION
SELF ADHERED WEATHER BARRIER

3507 | 12mm PLYWOOD SHEATHING
‘U’ 38x140mm WALL STUDS @ 400 mm oc

R20 BATT INSULATION FILLED IN STUD CAVITY

6 MIL POLY VAPOUR BARRIER
13mm G.W.B

BATHROOM 1
032
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BATHROOM 2

4 m?

1765

P1 - INTERIOR PARTITION

13mm G.W.B

38x89mm WALL STUDS @ 400 mm oc i
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a R1 - MAIN ROOF (R60)

w 13mm STANDING SEAM METAL ROOFING

WEATHER BARRIER

12mm PLYWOOD SHEATHING

38x457mm ROOF JOISTS @ 400 mm oc, REFER TO STRUC.
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F1 - MAIN FLOOR (R35)_ 1 MCMAHON COURT, YELLOWKNIFE,
-FLOOR FINISH BY OWNER NT X1A 0B6
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DIRECTIONS 03/09/2025 |BUILDING PERMIT
-INFLOOR HEATING TUBES IN FLOOR SLAB, REF. MECH.

3055
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‘ 027
18 m?

EQ.

-178mm XPS RIGID INSULATION
-MOISTURE BARRIER

-SAND

- - - _ 4 __ -GEOTEXTILE

-GRANULAR FILL

W PD/MM/YYYY]

1 DRAWING
1) FIRST FLOOR PLAN e &
1:50

OVERHANG ABOVE

FLOOR PLAN

NOTE:
1. USE WATER RESISTANT (W.R) GWB FOR ALL THE WALLS
WHICH HAVE PLUMBING FIXTURES OR IS A WET AREA.

DO NOT SCALE FOR DIMENSIONS

DESIGN DRAWN

RWG CM
PROJECT

25073
TRUENORTH | PROJECT NORTH SCALE A1 0 1

1:50




?

3735

3265

1

©

11940

3177

Y

2722

2720

_/J\_ 3322

1196

I3

’T
O
)

1725

L
Ed
+O
DN

CEILING SLOPE 2:12

o)
—
fe]

DN

CEILING SLOPE 2:12

DN

CEILING SLOPE 2:12

693

919

959 L
’[

1460 '

©

o

©
1460

|
1346

T Je

CEILING SLOPE 2:12

FIRST FLOOR RCP

1:50

2438 mm HIGH CATHEDRAL CEILING

1654

1206
N

.
8) O

&)

DN
CEILING SLOPE 2:12

716

DN

CEILING SLOPE 2:12

O

924

REFLECTED CEILING PLAN LEGEND

o) Fe:

WALL MOUNTED LED

LIGHT, REF. ELEC.

SURFACE MOUNT/RECESSED
WATERPROOF LED POT, REF.
ELEC.

SURFACE MOUNT LED POT,
REF. ELEC.

2133 mm HIGH CEILING

TRUE NORTH

PROJECT NORTH

C 3T X DARCHITECTS

P.0. BOX 1136
Yellowknife, NT Canada, X1A 2N8

(867) 873-3266

(867) 873-3366
wayne@guyarchitects.com
www.guyarchitects.com

smmo

ARCHITECTURE INTERIORS ‘ENGINEERING

Guy Architects Ltd.
PERMIT No. 011

pursuant o Section 20 of the
“The Architects Act of the Northwost Tertltories

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT

DETACHED
ACCESSORY
SECONDARY
DWELLING

1 MCMAHON COURT, YELLOWKNIFE,
NT X1A 0B6

No.| DATE ISSUED FOR
03/09/2025 |BUILDING PERMIT

DD/MM/YYYY]
DRAWING

REFLECTED CEILING
PLAN

DO NOT SCALE FOR DIMENSIONS

DESIGN DRAWN
RWG CM
PROJECT

e — A102

As indicated




3735

3265

C 3T DARCHITECTS
@ @ @ @ @ \F;'e(ﬁbvavgq):fgri? Canada, X1A 2N8
11940

(867) 873-3266
3177 2722 2720 3322 286, (867) 873-3366
I[

wayne@guyarchitects.com
www.guyarchitects.com

EAVESTROUGH EXTENDED 305mm ON BOTH SIDES

ARCHITECTURE “INTERIORS ‘ENGINEERING

GALVANIZED SNOW GAURD

13mm STANDING SEAM METAL ROOFING

| PERMIT No. 011

Guy Architects Ltd.
fEF The g el o gt Torotes
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
o
N
_ | 1 _ _ _ - 4 _ _ _ | a
3 4202/
| |.u
NE :
]
e (]

PROJECT

|

|

|

| DETACHED

| ACCESSORY
|

|

|

SECONDARY
DWELLING

1 MCMAHON COURT, YELLOWKNIFE,
NT X1A 0B6

No.| DATE ISSUED FOR
03/09/2025 |BUILDING PERMIT

|
|
|
|
|
l_‘_____l
|
|
|
1
|
|
N
|
|
I
|
|
I
|
|
|\
L

DD/MMIYYYY]|

4 DRAWING
1 ROOF PLAN S

1:50 ROOF PLAN

DO NOT SCALE FOR DIMENSIONS

DESIGN DRAWN
RWG CM
PROJECT

25073
TRUENORTH | PROJECT NORTH SOALE A1 03

1:50




1512

2580

2

<

2

: O
U8 SHOWER—— TOILET
PARTIAL PLAN - BATHROOM TYP.
1:25

REFRIGERATOR

DISHWASHER

PARTIAL PLAN - KITCHEN

3

1:25

\ BULKHEAD ABOVE

@)

610

914

T

MIRRORi /
74
|

|
|
a

CURTAIN ROD \

/ PAINTED GWB

(WATER RESISTANT) 7

B

432

N
Y

BB TYP

TUB SHOWER

BATHROOM - INTERIOR ELEVATION

1:25

3809 L
’[
17&,(20 860 20 610 L 914 L 600 750 17
il i i T
— — OPEN SHELF
— — / AN y ~ / AN .
T ,Q
REFRIDGERATOR
AN ~
AN / ~ _ AN /
T —
MIRCOWAVE w/ EXHAUST FAN —
[ 2
100mm BACKSPLASH | o3
L S
040 |
— -0 | IL_— ooo=_Jooo
DISHWASHER s I] I] N |] ~ 0 ]
~
- ~ ~ o
o
% o
< ~ - P
8 _ ~ - ~ : =
l STOVE

KITCHEN - INTERIOR ELEVATION

1:25

C 3T X DARCHITECTS

P.0. BOX 1136
Yellowknife, NT Canada, X1A 2N8

P (867)873-3266

F  (867)873-3366

E  wayne@guyarchitects.com
W www.guyarchitects.com

ARCHITECTURE INTERIORS ‘ENGINEERING

Guy Architects Ltd.
PERMIT No. 011

1o Section 29 of the
The Architects Act of the Northwest Territories

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT

DETACHED
ACCESSORY
SECONDARY
DWELLING

1 MCMAHON COURT, YELLOWKNIFE,
NT X1A 0B6

No.| DATE ISSUED FOR

03/09/2025 |BUILDING PERMIT

DD/MM/YYYY]

DRAWING

PARTIAL PLANS &
INTERIOR
ELEVATIONS

DO NOT SCALE FOR DIMENSIONS

DESIGN DRAWN
RWG GC
PROJECT
25073

SCALE
1:25

A104




@ @ @ @ @ @ P.O. BOX 1136

Yellowknife, NT Canada, X1A 2N8

(867) 873-3266

(867) 873-3366
wayne@guyarchitects.com
www.guyarchitects.com

:
‘ \ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ARCHITECTURE 4NTERIORS ENGINEERING

@ T/O WALLPLATE [ ‘ O

Guy Architects Ltd.
PERMIT No. 011

{ssued pursuant to Section 29 of the
The Architects Act of the Northwest Territories

.1 00000\ T/O FIRST FLOOR SUBFLOOR NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
99390 | GRADE R N R L /"ﬂ]|DIq W P

SOUTH ELEVATION
@ 1:50

@ PROJECT

@ DETACHED
ACCESSORY
SECONDARY
DWELLING

1 MCMAHON COURT, YELLOWKNIFE,
NT X1A 0B6

No.| DATE ISSUED FOR
03/09/2025 |BUILDING PERMIT

@ T/O WALLPLATE i i ﬂ
DD/MMIYYYY]|
DRAWING
4
|
BUILDING
ELEVATIONS
@ T/O FIRST FLOOR SUBFLOOR H DO NOT SCALE FOR DIMENSIONS

[

DESIGN DRAWN

99390 GRADE N n L0 - M N RS

PROJECT

5 NORTH ELEVATION w— A201

1 . 50 NOTE: REFER SHEET A201 FOR KEYNOTE LEGEND 1:50




C 3T DARCHITECTS

P.0. BOX 1136
Yellowknife, NT Canada, X1A 2N8

(867) 873-3266

(867) 873-3366
wayne@guyarchitects.com
www.guyarchitects.com

KEYNOTE LEGEND

ARCHITECTURE “INTERIORS ‘ENGINEERING

13mm STANDING SEAM METAL ROOFING

GALV. STEEL SNOW GUARD

102467 T/O WALLPLATE

EAVESTROUGH

@
9
z
@
I\

SIDING 1

STEEL RAILING

EXTERIOR LIGHTING Gy Arohiecis i,
PERMIT No. 011
EXHAUST WALL CAP, REF MECH. {asued pursuant o Section 29 of the
“The Architects Act of the Northwest Territories.

EXHAUST PIPE, REF. MECH

100000 T/O FIRST FLOOR SUBFLOOR

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

@ GRADE C T T e, T RN S A

WEST ELEVATION
@ 1:50

PROJECT

DETACHED
ACCESSORY
SECONDARY
DWELLING

1 MCMAHON COURT, YELLOWKNIFE,
NT X1A 0B6

No.| DATE ISSUED FOR

102467 T/O WALLPLATE

03/09/2025 |BUILDING PERMIT

DD/MMIYYYY]|

DRAWING

BUILDING
4 ELEVATIONS

100000 T/O FIRST FLOOR SUBFLOOR

99390 GRADE c T S P St S P - R DO NOT SCALE FOR DIMENSIONS

DESIGN DRAWN
RWG AM

PROJECT

EAST ELEVATION 25073
2) s — A202

1:50 As indicated




	A000 - COVER & CODE MATRIX
	A100 - SITE PLAN
	A101 - FLOOR PLAN
	A102 - REFLECTED CEILING PLAN
	A103 - ROOF PLAN
	A104 - PARTIAL PLANS & INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	A201 - BUILDING ELEVATIONS
	A202 - BUILDING ELEVATIONS
	A300 - BUILDING SECTIONS
	A301 - BUILDING SECTION
	A400 - WALL SECTIONS
	A500 - SECTION DETAILS
	A501 - STAIR PLAN & DETAILS
	A600 - INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
	A700 - TYP. DOOR & WINDOW DETAIL
	A800 - SCHEDULES
	S100 - GENERAL NOTES
	S101 - FOUNDATION PLAN
	S102 - FIRST FLOOR PLAN
	S103 - WALL FRAMING PLAN
	S104 - ROOF PLAN
	S105 - SECTION
	S106 - FOUNDATION SECTION
	Sheets and Views
	25-009-m1A-M100 SITE
	25-009-m1A-M101 CRAWLSPACE
	25-009-m1A-M102 main dwv
	25-009-m1A-M103 PLBG
	25-009-m1A-M104 HEAT
	25-009-m1A-M105 VENT
	25-009-m1A-M106 EXISTING
	25-009-m1A-M107 NOTES




